TM
Mist Eliminators
PME Series
pneumaticproducts.com
The auditors choice to reduce energy costs and remove oil and water aerosols from
compressed air systems.
n�	 Protect products and processes from contamination
n	 Increase the life of pneumatic equipment

Mist Eliminators
PME Series
Design features, materials of construction and
dimensional data, as described in this bulletin,
are provided for your information only and should
not be relied upon unless confirmed in writing. Please
contact your local sales representative for product
availability in your region.
© Copyright
Pneumatic Products 2023
PP_PME/10-2023/CI
Product Specifications
Flow @ 100 psig   Dimensions
(7 kgf/cm2) Replacement Height Width Connections1 Weight
Model scfm m3/h  Cartridge in. (mm) in. (mm) Inlet Outlet lbs (kg)
PME-125-PDI 125 212 4001416 40 1016 17 431 2” FLG 2” NPT 194 88
PME-250-PDI 250 425 4001417 40 1016 17 431 2” FLG 2” NPT 200 91
PME-500-PDI 500 850 4001418 52 1320 18 457 21/2” FLG 21/2” NPT 231 105
PME-1100-PDI 1,100 1,869 4001419 77 1955 26 660 4” FLG 4” FLG  368 167
PME-1500-PDI 1,500 2,549 4001421 85 2159 27 686 4” FLG 4” FLG 410 186
PME-2100-PDI 2,100 3,568 4001422 94 2388 33 838 4” FLG 4” FLG  735 333
PME-2400-PDI 2,400 4,078 4001423 94 2388 33 838 4” FLG 4” FLG  751 341
PME-3000-PDI 3,000 5,097 4001424 94 2388 33 838 4” FLG 4” FLG  767 348
Advanced Filter Bed Technology
Compressed air enters the rotatable flanged inlet assembly engineered for easy element access. Designed for optimum velocity,
the air is directed through a loosely packed bed of highly engineered, water resistant glass fibers. Water droplets, oil aerosols and
solid particles entrained in the air stream are captured by the fibers through the mechanics of direct interception, inertial impaction,